 MANUFACTURER       CATEGORY           SERIES           PACKAGE         VOLTAGE      CLASS         REV.DATE
ES52C5 Series
• Temperature Compensated Crystal
    Oscillators (TCXO)
• Clipped Sinewave Output
• +3.0V Supply Voltage
• External Control Voltage Option
• 4 Pad Ceramic SMD Package

   Ecliptek Manufacturing Identifier
800-ECLIPTEK www.ecliptek.com for latest revision                Specifications subject to change without notice.
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
Pin 1: Control Voltage or No Connection
Pin 2: Case Ground
Pin 3: Output
Pin 4: Supply Voltage
ES52C5 C 25 V - 13.000M TR
OPERATING TEMP. RANGE
One Letter Code Per Table 1
FREQUENCY STABILITY
Two Digit Code Per Table 1
EXTERNAL TRIM
N=None (No Connection on Pin 1)
V=Voltage Control
FREQUENCY
PACKAGING OPTIONS
Blank=Bulk
TR=Tape & Reel
Z Z Y
Frequency Stability
X = Available at any Frequency
Y = Available from 10MHz to 30MHz
Z = Available from 10MHz to 27MHz